Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.52
2:16.17
2:16.63
2:16.78
2:17.34
2:18.31
2:19.16
2:20.67
2:21.38
2:22.35
2:26.75
2:30.63
2:31.22
2:37.38
2:38.54
2:40.69
2:42.30
2:47.23
2:52.26
2:56.34
3:06.00
3:07.84
3:30.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Round
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Date

27/05/22
21/11/21
04/11/20
21/05/21
17/12/22
30/06/23
17/10/21
21/06/19
20/10/18
29/06/19
22/06/18
07/01/18
14/01/18
2111017
23/06/17
15/01/17
15/10/16
24/06/16
29/05/16
05/12/15
26/06/15
28/06/15
211114

Date

Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships 2022
Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021
Crawley Swimming Club

Crawley SC Club Championships 2021
Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Crawley SC Club Championships 2019
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019
Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1
Littlehampton Splash into 2018

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1
Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Crawley Club Championships

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet
Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015

Crawley Club Championships

Meet

Venue
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Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
K2 Crawley
Crawley
HORSHAM
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Arun
Brighton
Crawley
Crawley
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Crawley
Crawley
Felpham
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking

Crawley

Venue
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2:18.31
2:17.34
2:13.52
2:16.17
2:19.16
2:16.78
2:16.63
2:22.35
2:20.67
2:21.38
2:26.75
2:31.22
2:30.63
2:37.38
2:38.54
2:40.69
2:42.30
2:47.23
2:52.26
2:56.34
3:07.84
3:06.00
3:30.83

Copyright 2024

518
563

498
524
526
465
482

424
388
392
344
336
323
313
287
262
244
202
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30/06/23
17/12/22
27/05/22
21/11/21
17/10/21
21/05/21
04/11/20
29/06/19
21/06/19
20/10/18
22/06/18
14/01/18
07/01/18
21/10117
23/06/17
15/01/17
15/10/16
24/06/16
29/05/16
05/12/15
28/06/15
26/06/15
21/1114

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023
Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022

Crawley SC Club Championships 2022
Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Crawley SC Club Championships 2021
Crawley Swimming Club

Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019
Crawley SC Club Championships 2019
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1
Tom Handley Open Meet

Littlehampton Splash into 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1
Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Crawley Club Championships

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015
Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)

Crawley Club Championships
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