Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:13.52 563 F 27/05/22 Crawley SC Club Championships 2022 Crawley 2:16.17 531 F 21/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley 2:16.63 526 F 04/11/20 Crawley SWimming Club K2 2:16.78 524 F 21/05/21 Crawley SC Club Championships 2021 Crawley 2:17.34 518 F 17/12/22 Bromley SC Club Championships 2022 Crawley 2:18.31 507 F 30/06/23 Crawley Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley 2:19.16 498 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley 2:20.67 482 F 21/06/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 2:22.35 465 F 29/06/19 Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019 HORSHAM Crawley 2:26.75 424 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:31.22 388 F 1	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.63 526 F 04/11/20 Crawley Swimming Club K2 2:16.78 524 F 21/05/21 Crawley SC Club Championships 2021 Crawley 2:17.34 518 F 17/12/22 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley 2:18.31 507 F 30/06/23 Crawley Club Championships L4 2023 Crawley 2:19.16 498 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley 2:20.67 482 F 21/06/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 2:21.38 474 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2:22.35 465 F 29/06/19 Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019 HORSHAM Crawley 2:23.75 424 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:30.63 392 F 07/01/18 Littlehampton Splash into 2018 Arun Crawley 2:37.38 34	2:13.52	563	F	27/05/22	Crawley SC Club Championships 2022	Crawley		4
2:16.78 524 F 21/05/21 Crawley SC Club Championships 2021 Crawley 2:17.34 518 F 17/12/22 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley 2:18.31 507 F 30/06/23 Crawley Club Championships L4 2023 Crawley 2:19.16 498 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley 2:20.67 482 F 21/06/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 2:21.38 474 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2:22.35 465 F 29/06/19 Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019 HORSHAM Crawley 2:26.75 424 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:30.63 392 F 07/01/18 Littlehampton Splash into 2018 Arun Crawley 2:31.22 388 F 14/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Crawley	2:16.17	531	F	21/11/21	Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021	Crawley		2
2:17.34 518 F 17/12/22 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley 2:18.31 507 F 30/06/23 Crawley Club Championships L4 2023 Crawley 2:19.16 498 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley 2:20.67 482 F 21/06/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 2:21.38 474 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2:22.35 465 F 29/06/19 Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019 HORSHAM Crawley 2:26.75 424 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:30.63 392 F 07/01/18 Littlehampton Splash into 2018 Arun Crawley 2:31.22 388 F 14/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Crawley 2:37.38 344 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley	2:16.63	526	F	04/11/20	Crawley Swimming Club	K2		0
2:18.31 507 F 30/06/23 Crawley Club Championships L4 2023 Crawley 2:19.16 498 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley 2:20.67 482 F 21/06/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 2:21.38 474 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2:22.35 465 F 29/06/19 Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019 HORSHAM Crawley 2:26.75 424 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:30.63 392 F 07/01/18 Littlehampton Splash into 2018 Arun Crawley 2:31.22 388 F 14/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Crawley 2:37.38 344 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2:38.54 336 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 <t< td=""><td>2:16.78</td><td>524</td><td>F</td><td>21/05/21</td><td>Crawley SC Club Championships 2021</td><td>Crawley</td><td></td><td>4</td></t<>	2:16.78	524	F	21/05/21	Crawley SC Club Championships 2021	Crawley		4
2:19.16 498 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley 2:20.67 482 F 21/06/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 2:21.38 474 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2:22.35 465 F 29/06/19 Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019 HORSHAM Crawley 2:26.75 424 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:30.63 392 F 07/01/18 Littlehampton Splash into 2018 Arun Crawley 2:31.22 388 F 14/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Crawley 2:37.38 344 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2:38.54 336 F 23/06/17 Crawley Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:40.69 323 F 15/01/17 Crawley Championships County C	2:17.34	518	F	17/12/22	Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022	Crawley		3
2:20.67 482 F 21/06/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 2:21.38 474 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2:22.35 465 F 29/06/19 Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019 HORSHAM Crawley 2:26.75 424 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:30.63 392 F 07/01/18 Littlehampton Splash into 2018 Arun Crawley 2:31.22 388 F 14/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Crawley 2:37.38 344 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2:38.54 336 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:40.69 323 F 15/01/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2:47.23 287 F 24/06/16	2:18.31	507	F	30/06/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
2:21.38 474 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2:22.35 465 F 29/06/19 Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019 HORSHAM Crawley 2:26.75 424 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:30.63 392 F 07/01/18 Littlehampton Splash into 2018 Arun Crawley 2:31.22 388 F 14/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Crawley 2:37.38 344 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2:38.54 336 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:40.69 323 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Crawley Crawley 2:42.30 313 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2:47.23 287 F 24/06/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 2:52.26	2:19.16	498	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:22.35 465 F 29/06/19 Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019 HORSHAM Crawley 2:26.75 424 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:30.63 392 F 07/01/18 Littlehampton Splash into 2018 Arun Crawley 2:31.22 388 F 14/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Crawley 2:37.38 344 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2:38.54 336 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:40.69 323 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Crawley Crawley 2:42.30 313 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2:47.23 287 F 24/06/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 2:52.26 262 29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 2:56.34 244	2:20.67	482	F	21/06/19	Crawley SC Club Championships 2019	K2 Crawley	Crawley	4
2:26.75 424 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:30.63 392 F 07/01/18 Littlehampton Splash into 2018 Arun Crawley 2:31.22 388 F 14/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Crawley 2:37.38 344 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2:38.54 336 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:40.69 323 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 2:42.30 313 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2:47.23 287 F 24/06/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 2:52.26 262 29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 2:56.34 244 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley	2:21.38	474	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:30.63 392 F 07/01/18 Littlehampton Splash into 2018 Arun Crawley 2:31.22 388 F 14/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Crawley 2:37.38 344 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2:38.54 336 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:40.69 323 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Crawley Crawley 2:42.30 313 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2:47.23 287 F 24/06/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 2:52.26 262 29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 2:56.34 244 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley	2:22.35	465	F	29/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	Crawley	3
2:31.22 388 F 14/01/18 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Crawley 2:37.38 344 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2:38.54 336 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley 2:40.69 323 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 2:42.30 313 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley 2:47.23 287 F 24/06/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley 2:52.26 262 29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 2:56.34 244 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley	2:26.75	424	F	22/06/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:37.38 344 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2:38.54 336 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:40.69 323 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 2:42.30 313 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2:47.23 287 F 24/06/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 2:52.26 262 29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 2:56.34 244 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley	2:30.63	392	F	07/01/18	Littlehampton Splash into 2018	Arun	Crawley	3
2:38.54 336 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 2:40.69 323 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 2:42.30 313 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2:47.23 287 F 24/06/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 2:52.26 262 29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 2:56.34 244 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley	2:31.22	388	F	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
2:40.69 323 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 2:42.30 313 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2:47.23 287 F 24/06/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 2:52.26 262 29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 2:56.34 244 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley	2:37.38	344	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:42.30 313 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2:47.23 287 F 24/06/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 2:52.26 262 29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 2:56.34 244 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley	2:38.54	336	F	23/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:47.23 287 F 24/06/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 2:52.26 262 29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 2:56.34 244 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley	2:40.69	323	F	15/01/17	Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
2:52.26 262 29/05/16 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Crawley 2:56.34 244 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley	2:42.30	313	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:56.34 244 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley	2:47.23	287	F	24/06/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
	2:52.26	262		29/05/16	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
3:06.00 208 F 26/06/15 Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed) Crawley Crawley	2:56.34	244	F	05/12/15	Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
	3:06.00	208	F	26/06/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
3:07.84 202 F 28/06/15 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015 Dorking Crawley	3:07.84	202	F	28/06/15	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015	Dorking	Crawley	3
3:30.83 143 F 21/11/14 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley	3:30.83	143	F	21/11/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024							Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:18.31	507	F	30/06/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
2:17.34	518	F	17/12/22	Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022	Crawley		3
2:13.52	563	F	27/05/22	Crawley SC Club Championships 2022	Crawley		4
2:16.17	531	F	21/11/21	Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021	Crawley		2
2:19.16	498	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:16.78	524	F	21/05/21	Crawley SC Club Championships 2021	Crawley		4
2:16.63	526	F	04/11/20	Crawley Swimming Club	K2		0
2:22.35	465	F	29/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	Crawley	3
2:20.67	482	F	21/06/19	Crawley SC Club Championships 2019	K2 Crawley	Crawley	4
2:21.38	474	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:26.75	424	F	22/06/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:31.22	388	F	14/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
2:30.63	392	F	07/01/18	Littlehampton Splash into 2018	Arun	Crawley	3
2:37.38	344	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:38.54	336	F	23/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:40.69	323	F	15/01/17	Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
2:42.30	313	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:47.23	287	F	24/06/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
2:52.26	262		29/05/16	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
2:56.34	244	F	05/12/15	Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
3:07.84	202	F	28/06/15	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015	Dorking	Crawley	3
3:06.00	208	F	26/06/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
3:30.83	143	F	21/11/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS